CHIKAMING TOWNSHIP - WHERE DOES YOUR MONEY GO?
2018 SUMMER AND WINTER TAX ROLL

Berrien County General

Berrien County Law Enforcement

County Parks

Berrien County Senior Centers

Berrien County 911

Lake Michigan College

River Valley School District - operating

River Valley School District - Sinking Fund
New Buffalo School District - operating

New Buffalo School District - Debt Ret.

State Education Tax (NB & RV - to State of Michigan)
Intermediate School District - General
Intermediate School District - Special Ed
Chikaming Public Safety Millage

Chikaming Township General Operations
Road Maintenance Millage

Drain Assessments (County)

Edgewater Water Assessment (special)
Edgwater Sewer Assessment (special)

Turner Shores Sewer Assessment (special)
Delinquent Utilities

Street Lights - 7
Other - Qualified Forestry - to State of Michigan
Administration fee - Chikaming Township
Comm.Forest Tax - to State of Michigan

CHIKAMING TOWNSHIP
TOTAL WINTER & SUMMER TAXES

3,015,221.49
221,118.35
63,165.02
189,529.39
284,300.28
1,431,307.69
6,656,413.48
263,502.34
1,537,283.48
32,305.50
3,781,168.54
110,231.20
1,387,079.52
884,533.77
235,457.91
631,805.87
96,163.72
7,265.50
7,265.50
26,012.77
16,389.21
4,101.90
71.29
207,200.78
98.30

21,088,992.80

% of total

14.30000
1.05100
0.30000
0.90000
1.35000
6.78900

31.57000
1.24900
7.28000
0.15400

17.92000
0.52260
6.57000
4.19400
1.11000
2.99900
0.45590
0.03500
0.03500
0.12400
0.07999

- 0.02000
0.00350
0.98755
0.00046

100.00000



